Declaration of Conformity

P432.26 Cork small vacuum coffee mug

General material information —food contact material

Part No. Part Name/Function Exact material specification Number of parts
1 Body Stainless steel/ceramiccoating 1
2 bottom Cork 1
3 Sealring silicone 1
4 slider PP 1
5 lid AS 1

EU Directives orother
normative documents

Use Mode:
Time of contact food:
Contact Temperature:

Contact Foods Type:

Regulation (EC) No 19352004 of THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE

COUNCIL of 27 October 2004—on materials and artides intended to come
into contact with food.

Regulation (EU) No 10/2011 of 15 January 2011 on plastic materials and
articlesintended to come into contact with food

Repeated use
Lessthan 24 hours

Lessthan 100°C

Aqueous foods, Acidicfoods

The plasticdoes not contain dual additives ormonomers with a specific migration limit

Date: February 21, 2020



